
8/18/2025 Monday 8/21/2025 Thursday 8/26/2025 Tuesday
Added $: Class: Added $: Show #: Class: Added $: Show #: Class:

$750 4 Open $30,000 1st go 4  Open $2,500 Consolation 3  Open consolation only

$750 4 NP $25,000 1st go 5/6 Open FINALS 4    Open
$750 5/6 Open FINALS 5/6 Open
$750 5/6 NP FINALS 3    Open

FINALS 4    Open  IM
8/19/2025 Tuesday 8/22/2025 Friday FINALS 5/6 Open IM
Added $: Class: Added $: Show #: Class: FINALS 3    Open IM

$1,000 Open remaining sets 5/6 Open 
$1,000 Non Pro/UA $10,000 1st go WoW Open
$750 50,000Am $10,000 1st go WoW NP

15,000 Am $7,500 1st go WoW UA 8/27/2025 Wednesday
35,000 NP $5,000 1st go WoW 50 AM Added $: Show #: Class:

$750 25,000 Nov $5000 $3500 Go 4    NP +IM
$750 25,000 NNP $5000 $3500 Go 5/6 NP + IM

Youth JR/SR $3,000 Go 4     50k AM
$3,000 Go 5/6  50k AM

8/19/2025 Tuesday-2nd PEN 8/23/2025 Saturday
Added $: Class: Added $: Show #: Class:

starts after Open $25,000 1st go 3 Open
$750 5,000 Nov 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 Thursday
$750 5,000 NNP FINALS WoW 50 AM Added $: Show #: Class:

2,000 LR FINALS WoW UA $4,000 Go 4    UA
2500 Novice FINALS WoW NP $4,000 Go 5/6 UA

FINALS WoW Open $2500 $2500 Go 3    NP + UA
8/20/2025 Wednesday FINALS 4    NP
Added $: Class: FINALS 5/6 NP

$1,000 Open
$1,000 Non Pro/UA 8/24/2025 Sunday
$750 50,000Am Added $: Show #: Class:

15,000 Am $5000 IM 2nd go 4 Open +IM 8/29/2025 8/29/2025 Friday
35,000 NP $5000 IM 2nd go 5/6 Open + IM Added $: Show #: Class:

$750 25,000 Nov FINALS 5/6 NP IM
$750 25,000 NNP FINALS 4    NP IM

FINALS 3    NP
8/20/2025 Wednesday-2nd PEN 8/25/2025 Monday FINALS 5/6  UA
Added $: Class: Added $: Show #: Class: FINALS 4     UA

starts after Open remaining sets 5/6 Open + IM FINALS 3    UA
$750 5,000 Nov $5000 IM 2nd go 3  Open +IM FINALS 5/6 50k AM
$750 5,000 NNP $2,500 Consolation 4  Open consolation only FINALS 4    50k AM

2,000 LR
Youth Sr/Jr
2500 Novice
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